ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FINLAND
Heinola - Vierumaki

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 17 DEC 2012
CZE - Czech Republic

Shoots/ Height Weight

Date of Birth
kg ! Ibs SIE TS

Catches m/ftin

20
12

BROTANKOVA Tereza
BUKOLSKA Katerina
CHADIMOVA Alice
CHARVATOVA Magdalena
CHMELOVA Klara
DURONOVA Sabina
DVORAKOVA Barbora
FOREJTOVA Dominika
JANCOVA Michaela
JERABKOVA Ludmila
KOLOWRATOVA Samantha
KOSELLKOVA Eliska
LASKOVA Dominika
LEDLOVA Aneta
MAZANKOVA Klara
MOKROSOVA Dominika
NESUTOVA Denisa
PECINOVA Adriena
PEJZLOVA Michaela
PELIKANOVA Dana
PESLAROVA Klara
PRIBYLOVA Vendula
SADILKOVA Sara
TEJRALOVA Aneta
VANISOVA Tereza
VANOUCKOVA Katerina
VOPRAVILOVA Dominika
WALICOVA Magda

~
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1.70/57"
1.68/5%6"
1.64 /55"
1.69/57"
1.81/511"
1.65/5%5"
1.77 /510"
1.65/5%5"
1.70/57"
1.55/51"
1.70/57"
1.73/58"
1.64 /55"
1.67/5%6"
1.70/57"
1.79/510"
1.55/51"
1.61/53"
1.68/5'%6"
1.70 /57"
1.64 /55"
1.69/57"
1.66 /55"
1.66 /55"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.56 /51"
1.61/53"

66/ 146
64 /141
571126
66/ 146
83/183
59/130
81/179
59/130
60/132
62 /137
58/128
66/ 146
60/132
70/ 154
64 /141
62 /137
65/143
557121
60/132
65/143
57 /126
741163
61/134
57 /126
60/132
70/154
46 /101
61/134

12 SEP 1996
6 MAR 1997
10 NOV 1997
1 DEC 1995
15 AUG 1995
31 MAY 1996
15 NOV 1995
18 JUL 1997
22 AUG 1997

2 JUN 1996
12 JUL 1996
19 JUL 1996
20 DEC 1996
31 DEC 1996
10 SEP 1995
14 NOV 1997
18 OCT 1996
8 NOV 1995

4 JUN 1997
14 SEP 1996
23 NOV 1996
23 MAR 1996
16 NOV 1995

4 JAN 1996
30 JAN 1996
27 MAY 1995

7 JUL 1996
13 FEB 1996

HC Litvinov
Berounske Lvice
HC Litvinov

HC Kladno
Slavia Prague
SK Karvina

SK Karvina

HC Litvinov

HC Kladno

HK Novy Jicin
Slavia Prague
SK Karvina
Slavia Prague
HC Litvinov
Bulldogs Brno
HC Litvinov

HC Litvinov
Slavia Prague
New Jersey Rockets
HC Litvinov

SK Karvina

HC Olomouc
SK Karvina
Slavia Prague
IHC Pisek
Tesla Pardubice
HC Kladno

SK Karvina

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: LOUKOTA Martin CZE 26 SEP 1982
Head Coach: FIDRMUC Jan CZE 18 SEP 1972
Assistant Coach: STOUDEK Josef CZE 20 MAY 1965
Assistant Coach: TEJRAL Petr CZE 21 MAR 1968
Team Doctor: JUNGER Radim CZE 4 JUN 1962
Equipment Manager: VASEK Martin CZE 13 OCT 1968
General Manager: JANKOVIC Karel CZE 9 JUN 1953
Team Video Coach: VOZAK Jiri CZE 31 OCT 1962
Media Manager: KOLOWRAT Henry Francis USA 19 DEC 1963

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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